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Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes

Results Bracket  /  Tableau de progression
1/16 Finals 1/8 Finals Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

AWANG Mohd Azizu.

LENDEL Vasilijus

PAUL Nicholas

HSIEH Nien Hsing

KENNY Jason

MITCHELL Ethan

NITTA Yudai

LIGTLEE Sam

CALEYRON Quentin

XU Chao

BOTTICHER Stefan

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

BUCHLI Matthijs

ZHOU Yu

VIGIER Sebastien

TJON EN FA Jair

FUKAYA Tomohiro

PERALTA Juan
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HART Nathan

HOOGLAND Jeffrey
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SAHROM Muhammad .

DMITRIEV Denis

FUKAYA Tomohiro

AWANG Mohd Azizu.

TJON EN FA Jair

PAUL Nicholas

BUCHLI Matthijs

LAVREYSEN Harrie

NITTA Yudai

HOOGLAND Jeffrey

BOTTICHER Stefan

RUDYK Mateusz

BUCHLI Matthijs

FUKAYA Tomohiro

AWANG Mohd Azizu.

LAVREYSEN Harrie

AWANG Mohd Azizu.

HOOGLAND Jeffrey

RUDYK Mateusz

LAVREYSEN Harrie

HOOGLAND Jeffrey

AWANG Mohd Azizu.

RUDYK Mateusz

1

2

3

4

  

 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Gold

Bronze

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 2

Heat 1

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 6

Heat 5

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

Heat 9

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
 

Heat 10

SAHROM Muhammad .

CARLIN Jack

Heat 11

WEBSTER Sam

SZALONTAY Sandor

Heat 12

HART Nathan

RICHARDSON Matth.

 

 

 

Heat 7

KENNY Jason

BOTTICHER Stefan

Heat 8

NITTA Yudai

CALEYRON Quentin

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Qualifying

LAVREYSEN HarrieQ1

Q2 HOOGLAND Jeffrey

Q3 RUDYK Mateusz

Q4 DMITRIEV Denis

Q5 AWANG Mohd Azizu.

Q6 PAUL Nicholas

Q7 KENNY Jason

Q8 NITTA Yudai

Q9 CALEYRON Quentin

BOTTICHER Stefan

BUCHLI Matthijs

VIGIER Sebastien

FUKAYA Tomohiro

SAHROM Muhammad .

WEBSTER Sam

HART NathanQ16

Q15

Q14

Q13

Q12

Q11

Q10

Q17 RICHARDSON Matth.

SZALONTAY Sandor

CARLIN Jack

PERALTA Juan

TJON EN FA Jair

ZHOU Yu

QUINTERO CHAVARR.

XU ChaoQ24

Q23

Q22

Q21

Q20

Q19

Q18

Q28 LENDEL Vasilijus

HSIEH Nien Hsing

MITCHELL Ethan

LIGTLEE SamQ25

Q26

Q27

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q28

Q6

Q27

Q7

Q26

Q8

Q25

Q9

Q24

Q10

Q23

Q11

Q22

Q12

Q21

Q13

Q20

Q14

Q19

Q15

Q18

Q16

Q17

=Losers

=Winners Winners of completed heats

are shown in bold text
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